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2026 Eligibility Requirements for 

MDRT Annual Meeting, MDRT Global 
Conference and MDRT EDGE 

For Academy members and mentees 

 

As a current MDRT Academy member or enrolled mentee in the MDRT Mentoring 

Program, you are eligible to qualify to attend the MDRT Annual Meeting, MDRT 

Global Conference or MDRT EDGE. The following criteria must be met in order to 

attend. 

MDRT Annual Meeting 

• Advisors may attend a maximum of two MDRT Annual Meetings while they are MDRT Academy 
members or while they are enrolled in the MDRT Mentoring Program.  
 

• Advisors interested in participating in the MDRT Mentoring Program and/or attending an MDRT meeting 
must join the MDRT Academy. However, the MDRT Academy is not available in Japan, Korea, Bahrain 
and Mainland China, so advisors in these countries may join the MDRT Mentoring Program in order to 
qualify for meeting attendance.  
 

• Advisors must join the MDRT Academy or the MDRT Mentoring Program, with the above stipulations, by 
March 31 of the meeting year to be eligible to attend the MDRT Annual Meeting.  
 

• To attend the first MDRT Annual Meeting, advisors must meet a production requirement threshold of 50% 
of eligible commissions paid, 50% of eligible premiums paid or 50% of eligible income earned for the 
meeting year (based on the member’s previous year's production). 

Total commissions: USD 43,500 

Total premiums: USD 87,000 

Total income: USD 75,500 
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• To attend the second MDRT Annual Meeting, advisors must meet a production requirement threshold of 
75% of eligible commissions paid, 75% of eligible premiums paid or 75% of eligible income earned for 
that meeting year (based on the member’s previous year's production). 

Total commissions: USD 65,250 

Total premiums: USD 130,500 

Total income: USD 113,250 

• If qualifying as a mentee from Japan, Korea, Bahrain or Mainland China, the advisor’s mentor must also 
be registered to attend the MDRT Annual Meeting. The mentor must be registered before the mentee can 
register. 
 

• Once they have qualified, Academy members will receive an email from MDRT that provides additional 
registration information. This email will be sent after March 31. Mentees will receive an email after general 
registration has opened to allow time for mentors to register. 
 

• If advisors have previously attended an MDRT Annual Meeting as an MDRT member, they are permitted 
to attend one MDRT Annual Meeting as an MDRT Academy member or mentee after reaching an MDRT 
production requirement threshold of 75% of eligible commissions paid, 75% of eligible premiums paid or 
75% of income earned for the meeting year (based on the member’s previous year’s production). 
 

• If production is submitted on a data file sent by the company, then no certifying letter is required for 
validation. If the MDRT Academy member is submitting production individually, a commission and 
premium certifying letter or income form signed by an official of the company is required. Completed files 
can be submitted to info@mdrtacademy.org. 
 

• All MDRT Academy members and mentees will pay the same registration fee as MDRT members. 
Payment is due at the time of registration.  

Here is more information on this year’s meetings. 

For questions and further information please contact: 

mentoring@mdrt.org 

info@mdrtacademy.org  

 

MDRT Global Conference and/or MDRT EDGE 

• All MDRT Academy members and mentees are eligible to attend the MDRT Global Conference or MDRT 
EDGE. There is no minimum production requirement to attend. The MDRT EDGE meeting is only 
available to advisors in the U.S. and Canada. 
 

• MDRT Academy members will pay the MDRT member registration fee (less than the non-member 
meeting registration fee) to attend the MDRT Global Conference and/or MDRT EDGE. 

 

 

 

 

https://assets.mdrt.org/download/5c37fe40958711f0b5652eaeeafbbccf?_gl=1*1jbufkc*_gcl_au*MTYyNTU4MDU2OC4xNzY3ODg5OTA0
https://assets.mdrt.org/download/5c37fe40958711f0b5652eaeeafbbccf?_gl=1*1jbufkc*_gcl_au*MTYyNTU4MDU2OC4xNzY3ODg5OTA0
https://assets.mdrt.org/download/5d41f7e6958711f085e56a77b82b3cfa?_gl=1*1jbufkc*_gcl_au*MTYyNTU4MDU2OC4xNzY3ODg5OTA0
mailto:info@mdrtacademy.org
https://www.mdrt.org/attend
mailto:mentoring@mdrt.org
mailto:info@mdrtacademy.org
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 Market 1st Meeting/ 50% 
Commission 

1st Meeting/ 
50% Premium 

1st Meeting/ 
50% Income 

2nd Meeting/ 75% 
Commission 

2nd Meeting/ 
75% Premium 

2nd Meeting/ 
75% Income 

Angola                            
7,849,750  

                        
15,699,500  

                        
13,601,500  

                           
11,774,625  

                           
23,549,250  

                           
20,402,250  

Anguilla                                    
50,550  

                                
101,100  

                                   
87,500  

                                     
75,825  

                                  
151,650  

                                  
131,250  

Antigua                                    
79,150  

                                
158,300  

                                
137,100  

                                  
118,725  

                                  
237,450  

                                  
205,650  

Argentina                                 
227,500  

                                
455,000  

                                
393,950  

                                  
341,250  

                                  
682,500  

                                  
590,925  

Armenia                            
6,452,950  

                        
12,905,900  

                        
11,176,250  

                              
9,679,425  

                           
19,358,850  

                           
16,764,375  

Aruba                                    
57,400  

                                
114,800  

                                   
99,450  

                                     
86,100  

                                  
172,200  

                                  
149,175  

Australia                                    
60,600  

                                
121,200  

                                
104,950  

                                     
90,900  

                                  
181,800  

                                  
157,425  

Austria                                    
30,700  

                                   
61,400  

                                   
53,150  

                                     
46,050  

                                     
92,100  

                                     
79,725  

Azerbaijan                                    
14,950  

                                   
29,900  

                                   
25,900  

                                     
22,425  

                                     
44,850  

                                     
38,850  

Bahamas                                    
39,000  

                                   
78,000  

                                   
67,550  

                                     
58,500  

                                  
117,000  

                                  
101,325  

Bahrain                                       
7,900  

                                   
15,800  

                                   
13,750  

                                     
11,850  

                                     
23,700  

                                     
20,625  

Bangladesh                            
1,228,250  

                           
2,456,500  

                           
2,127,300  

                              
1,842,375  

                              
3,684,750  

                              
3,190,950  

Barbados                                    
71,250  

                                
142,500  

                                
123,400  

                                  
106,875  

                                  
213,750  

                                  
185,100  

Belarus                         
48,565,850  

                        
97,131,700  

                        
84,114,050  

                           
72,848,775  

                        
145,697,550  

                        
126,171,075  

Belgium                                    
30,500  

                                   
61,000  

                                   
52,800  

                                     
45,750  

                                     
91,500  

                                     
79,200  

Belize                                    
45,950  

                                   
91,900  

                                   
79,550  

                                     
68,925  

                                  
137,850  

                                  
119,325  

Bermuda                                    
52,400  

                                
104,800  

                                   
90,750  

                                     
78,600  

                                  
157,200  

                                  
136,125  

Bolivia                                 
105,650  

                                
211,300  

                                
182,950  

                                  
158,475  

                                  
316,950  

                                  
274,425  

Bosnia-
Herzegovina 

                                   
28,400  

                                   
56,800  

                                   
49,250  

                                     
42,600  

                                     
85,200  

                                     
73,875  

Botswana                                 
162,050  

                                
324,100  

                                
280,650  

                                  
243,075  

                                  
486,150  

                                  
420,975  

Brazil                                 
103,800  

                                
311,400  

                                
179,750  

                                  
155,700  

                                  
467,100  

                                  
269,625  
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 Market 1st Meeting/ 50% 
Commission 

1st Meeting/ 
50% Premium 

1st Meeting/ 
50% Income 

2nd Meeting/ 75% 
Commission 

2nd Meeting/ 
75% Premium 

2nd Meeting/ 
75% Income 

British Virgin 
Islands 

                                   
46,500  

                                   
93,000  

                                   
80,550  

                                     
69,750  

                                  
139,500  

                                  
120,825  

Brunei                                    
23,850  

                                   
71,550  

                                   
41,350  

                                     
35,775  

                                  
107,325  

                                     
62,025  

Bulgaria                                    
30,150  

                                   
60,300  

                                   
52,200  

                                     
45,225  

                                     
90,450  

                                     
78,300  

Cambodia                         
49,170,100  

                     
196,680,400  

                        
85,160,600  

                           
73,755,150  

                        
295,020,600  

                        
127,740,900  

Cameroon                            
9,180,250  

                        
18,360,500  

                        
15,898,800  

                           
13,770,375  

                           
27,540,750  

                           
23,848,200  

Canada                                    
50,950  

                                
101,900  

                                   
88,250  

                                     
76,425  

                                  
152,850  

                                  
132,375  

Cayman 
Islands 

                                   
39,700  

                                   
79,400  

                                   
68,750  

                                     
59,550  

                                  
119,100  

                                  
103,125  

Channel 
Islands 

                                   
29,600  

                                   
59,200  

                                   
51,300  

                                     
44,400  

                                     
88,800  

                                     
76,950  

Chile                         
18,425,700  

                        
36,851,400  

                        
31,912,500  

                           
27,638,550  

                           
55,277,100  

                           
47,868,750  

China                                 
141,300  

                                
423,900  

                                
244,750  

                                  
211,950  

                                  
635,850  

                                  
367,125  

Colombia                         
51,528,700  

                     
103,057,400  

                        
89,245,550  

                           
77,293,050  

                        
154,586,100  

                        
133,868,325  

Costa Rica                         
14,260,800  

                        
28,521,600  

                        
24,699,100  

                           
21,391,200  

                           
42,782,400  

                           
37,048,650  

Côte d'Ivoire                            
9,931,600  

                        
19,863,200  

                        
17,201,100  

                           
14,897,400  

                           
29,794,800  

                           
25,801,650  

Croatia                                 
121,400  

                                
242,800  

                                
210,250  

                                  
182,100  

                                  
364,200  

                                  
315,375  

Curacao                                    
43,300  

                                   
86,600  

                                   
75,000  

                                     
64,950  

                                  
129,900  

                                  
112,500  

Cyprus                                    
24,100  

                                   
48,200  

                                   
41,750  

                                     
36,150  

                                     
72,300  

                                     
62,625  

Czech 
Republic 

                                
523,650  

                           
1,047,300  

                                
906,950  

                                  
785,475  

                              
1,570,950  

                              
1,360,425  

Denmark                                 
268,150  

                                
536,300  

                                
464,450  

                                  
402,225  

                                  
804,450  

                                  
696,675  

Dominica                                    
66,550  

                                
133,100  

                                
115,250  

                                     
99,825  

                                  
199,650  

                                  
172,875  

Dominican 
Republic 

                                
793,900  

                           
1,587,800  

                           
1,375,000  

                              
1,190,850  

                              
2,381,700  

                              
2,062,500  

Ecuador                                    
20,550  

                                   
41,100  

                                   
35,600  

                                     
30,825  

                                     
61,650  

                                     
53,400  
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 Market 1st Meeting/ 50% 
Commission 

1st Meeting/ 
50% Premium 

1st Meeting/ 
50% Income 

2nd Meeting/ 75% 
Commission 

2nd Meeting/ 
75% Premium 

2nd Meeting/ 
75% Income 

Egypt                                    
99,500  

                                
298,500  

                                
172,400  

                                  
149,250  

                                  
447,750  

                                  
258,600  

El Salvador                                    
18,650  

                                   
37,300  

                                   
32,300  

                                     
27,975  

                                     
55,950  

                                     
48,450  

Estonia                                    
22,900  

                                   
45,800  

                                   
39,650  

                                     
34,350  

                                     
68,700  

                                     
59,475  

Fiji                                    
38,550  

                                   
77,100  

                                   
66,800  

                                     
57,825  

                                  
115,650  

                                  
100,200  

France                                    
29,450  

                                   
58,900  

                                   
51,000  

                                     
44,175  

                                     
88,350  

                                     
76,500  

Georgia                                    
37,700  

                                   
75,400  

                                   
65,250  

                                     
56,550  

                                  
113,100  

                                     
97,875  

Germany                                    
30,450  

                                   
60,900  

                                   
52,750  

                                     
45,675  

                                     
91,350  

                                     
79,125  

Ghana                                    
55,400  

                                
110,800  

                                   
95,950  

                                     
83,100  

                                  
166,200  

                                  
143,925  

Gibraltar                                    
29,600  

                                   
59,200  

                                   
51,000  

                                     
44,400  

                                     
88,800  

                                     
76,500  

Greece                                    
22,400  

                                   
44,800  

                                   
38,750  

                                     
33,600  

                                     
67,200  

                                     
58,125  

Grenada                                    
71,200  

                                
142,400  

                                
123,300  

                                  
106,800  

                                  
213,600  

                                  
184,950  

Guatemala                                 
160,450  

                                
320,900  

                                
277,900  

                                  
240,675  

                                  
481,350  

                                  
416,850  

Guyana                            
3,796,200  

                           
7,592,400  

                           
6,574,900  

                              
5,694,300  

                           
11,388,600  

                              
9,862,350  

Honduras                                 
464,550  

                                
929,100  

                                
804,550  

                                  
696,825  

                              
1,393,650  

                              
1,206,825  

Hong Kong, 
China 

                                
246,550  

                                
986,200  

                                
427,000  

                                  
369,825  

                              
1,479,300  

                                  
640,500  

Hungary                            
6,470,350  

                        
12,940,700  

                        
11,206,350  

                              
9,705,525  

                           
19,411,050  

                           
16,809,525  

India                                 
566,300  

                           
2,265,200  

                                
980,800  

                                  
849,450  

                              
3,397,800  

                              
1,471,200  

Indonesia                      
186,405,850  

                     
372,811,700  

                     
322,847,250  

                        
279,608,775  

                        
559,217,550  

                        
484,270,875  

Ireland                                    
32,550  

                                   
65,100  

                                   
56,350  

                                     
48,825  

                                     
97,650  

                                     
84,525  

Isle of Man                                    
30,450  

                                   
60,900  

                                   
52,750  

                                     
45,675  

                                     
91,350  

                                     
79,125  

Israel                                 
156,250  

                                
312,500  

                                
270,650  

                                  
234,375  

                                  
468,750  

                                  
405,975  



 MDRT MEETING QUALIFICATIONS 
For Academy members and mentees  

 6 

 Market 1st Meeting/ 50% 
Commission 

1st Meeting/ 
50% Premium 

1st Meeting/ 
50% Income 

2nd Meeting/ 75% 
Commission 

2nd Meeting/ 
75% Premium 

2nd Meeting/ 
75% Income 

Italy                                    
26,350  

                                   
52,700  

                                   
45,600  

                                     
39,525  

                                     
79,050  

                                     
68,400  

Jamaica West 
Indies 

                           
2,495,350  

                           
4,990,700  

                           
4,321,850  

                              
3,743,025  

                              
7,486,050  

                              
6,482,775  

Japan                            
4,180,400  

                        
12,541,200  

                           
7,240,300  

                              
6,270,600  

                           
18,811,800  

                           
10,860,450  

Jordan                                    
13,100  

                                   
26,200  

                                   
22,650  

                                     
19,650  

                                     
39,300  

                                     
33,975  

Kazakhstan                            
3,841,900  

                           
7,683,800  

                           
6,654,050  

                              
5,762,850  

                           
11,525,700  

                              
9,981,075  

Kenya                            
1,843,650  

                           
3,687,300  

                           
3,193,150  

                              
2,765,475  

                              
5,530,950  

                              
4,789,725  

Kuwait                                       
8,450  

                                   
16,900  

                                   
14,650  

                                     
12,675  

                                     
25,350  

                                     
21,975  

Laos                      
133,342,150  

                     
266,684,300  

                     
230,681,900  

                        
200,013,225  

                        
400,026,450  

                        
346,022,850  

Latvia                                    
20,800  

                                   
41,600  

                                   
36,000  

                                     
31,200  

                                     
62,400  

                                     
54,000  

Lebanon                         
50,235,900  

                     
100,471,800  

                        
87,006,450  

                           
75,353,850  

                        
150,707,700  

                        
130,509,675  

Lithuania                                    
19,050  

                                   
38,100  

                                   
33,050  

                                     
28,575  

                                     
57,150  

                                     
49,575  

Luxembourg                                    
35,650  

                                   
71,300  

                                   
61,750  

                                     
53,475  

                                  
106,950  

                                     
92,625  

Macau, China                                 
207,200  

                                
828,800  

                                
358,850  

                                  
310,800  

                              
1,243,200  

                                  
538,275  

Macedonia                                 
776,450  

                           
1,552,900  

                           
1,344,750  

                              
1,164,675  

                              
2,329,350  

                              
2,017,125  

Malaysia                                    
64,500  

                                
193,500  

                                
111,750  

                                     
96,750  

                                  
290,250  

                                  
167,625  

Malta                                    
14,300  

                                   
28,600  

                                   
24,800  

                                     
21,450  

                                     
42,900  

                                     
37,200  

Mauritius                                 
727,150  

                           
1,454,300  

                           
1,259,400  

                              
1,090,725  

                              
2,181,450  

                              
1,889,100  

Mexico                                 
424,600  

                                
849,200  

                                
735,400  

                                  
636,900  

                              
1,273,800  

                              
1,103,100  

Montenegro                                    
14,300  

                                   
28,600  

                                   
24,800  

                                     
21,450  

                                     
42,900  

                                     
37,200  

Montserrat                                    
35,550  

                                   
71,100  

                                   
61,600  

                                     
53,325  

                                  
106,650  

                                     
92,400  

Mozambique                                 
999,700  

                           
1,999,400  

                           
1,731,450  

                              
1,499,550  

                              
2,999,100  

                              
2,597,175  
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 Market 1st Meeting/ 50% 
Commission 

1st Meeting/ 
50% Premium 

1st Meeting/ 
50% Income 

2nd Meeting/ 75% 
Commission 

2nd Meeting/ 
75% Premium 

2nd Meeting/ 
75% Income 

Myanmar                         
16,141,350  

                        
32,282,700  

                        
27,956,150  

                           
24,212,025  

                           
48,424,050  

                           
41,934,225  

Namibia                                 
261,850  

                                
523,700  

                                
453,500  

                                  
392,775  

                                  
785,550  

                                  
680,250  

Nepal                                 
899,450  

                           
2,698,350  

                           
1,557,800  

                              
1,349,175  

                              
4,047,525  

                              
2,336,700  

Netherlands                                    
31,900  

                                   
63,800  

                                   
55,250  

                                     
47,850  

                                     
95,700  

                                     
82,875  

New Zealand                                    
63,350  

                                
126,700  

                                
109,750  

                                     
95,025  

                                  
190,050  

                                  
164,625  

Nicaragua                                 
468,900  

                                
937,800  

                                
812,100  

                                  
703,350  

                              
1,406,700  

                              
1,218,150  

Nigeria                            
3,725,450  

                           
7,450,900  

                           
6,452,350  

                              
5,588,175  

                           
11,176,350  

                              
9,678,525  

Norway                                 
381,700  

                                
763,400  

                                
661,100  

                                  
572,550  

                              
1,145,100  

                                  
991,650  

Oman                                       
8,500  

                                   
17,000  

                                   
14,750  

                                     
12,750  

                                     
25,500  

                                     
22,125  

Pakistan                            
1,148,900  

                           
2,297,800  

                           
1,989,800  

                              
1,723,350  

                              
3,446,700  

                              
2,984,700  

Panama                                    
21,050  

                                   
42,100  

                                   
36,450  

                                     
31,575  

                                     
63,150  

                                     
54,675  

Peru                                    
75,050  

                                
150,100  

                                
130,000  

                                  
112,575  

                                  
225,150  

                                  
195,000  

Philippines                                 
818,500  

                           
1,637,000  

                           
1,417,600  

                              
1,227,750  

                              
2,455,500  

                              
2,126,400  

Poland                                    
75,300  

                                
150,600  

                                
130,400  

                                  
112,950  

                                  
225,900  

                                  
195,600  

Portugal                                    
22,900  

                                   
68,700  

                                   
39,700  

                                     
34,350  

                                  
103,050  

                                     
59,550  

Qatar                                    
96,900  

                                
193,800  

                                
167,800  

                                  
145,350  

                                  
290,700  

                                  
251,700  

Republic of 
Korea 

                        
35,351,750  

                        
88,379,375  

                        
61,227,750  

                           
53,027,625  

                        
132,569,063  

                           
91,841,625  

Romania                                    
71,750  

                                
143,500  

                                
124,300  

                                  
107,625  

                                  
215,250  

                                  
186,450  

Saudi Arabia                                    
83,500  

                                
167,000  

                                
144,650  

                                  
125,250  

                                  
250,500  

                                  
216,975  

Serbia                            
1,785,800  

                           
3,571,600  

                           
3,093,000  

                              
2,678,700  

                              
5,357,400  

                              
4,639,500  

Singapore                                    
36,200  

                                
108,600  

                                   
62,700  

                                     
54,300  

                                  
162,900  

                                     
94,050  
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 Market 1st Meeting/ 50% 
Commission 

1st Meeting/ 
50% Premium 

1st Meeting/ 
50% Income 

2nd Meeting/ 75% 
Commission 

2nd Meeting/ 
75% Premium 

2nd Meeting/ 
75% Income 

Slovakia                                    
21,250  

                                   
42,500  

                                   
36,800  

                                     
31,875  

                                     
63,750  

                                     
55,200  

Slovenia                                    
23,200  

                                   
46,400  

                                   
40,200  

                                     
34,800  

                                     
69,600  

                                     
60,300  

South Africa                                 
181,700  

                                
363,400  

                                
314,700  

                                  
272,550  

                                  
545,100  

                                  
472,050  

Spain                                    
25,250  

                                   
50,500  

                                   
43,700  

                                     
37,875  

                                     
75,750  

                                     
65,550  

Sri Lanka                            
1,729,350  

                           
3,458,700  

                           
2,995,200  

                              
2,594,025  

                              
5,188,050  

                              
4,492,800  

St. Kitts and 
Nevis 

                                   
78,350  

                                
156,700  

                                
135,700  

                                  
117,525  

                                  
235,050  

                                  
203,550  

St. Lucia                                    
72,450  

                                
144,900  

                                
125,450  

                                  
108,675  

                                  
217,350  

                                  
188,175  

St. Maarten                                    
45,200  

                                   
90,400  

                                   
78,250  

                                     
67,800  

                                  
135,600  

                                  
117,375  

St. Vincent                                    
61,300  

                                
122,600  

                                
106,150  

                                     
91,950  

                                  
183,900  

                                  
159,225  

Suriname                                 
153,100  

                                
306,200  

                                
265,200  

                                  
229,650  

                                  
459,300  

                                  
397,800  

Sweden                                 
361,750  

                                
723,500  

                                
626,500  

                                  
542,625  

                              
1,085,250  

                                  
939,750  

Switzerland                                    
44,450  

                                   
88,900  

                                   
77,000  

                                     
66,675  

                                  
133,350  

                                  
115,500  

Chinese 
Taiwan 

                                
694,800  

                           
1,389,600  

                           
1,203,400  

                              
1,042,200  

                              
2,084,400  

                              
1,805,100  

Tanzania                         
32,217,500  

                        
64,435,000  

                        
55,799,350  

                           
48,326,250  

                           
96,652,500  

                           
83,699,025  

Thailand                                 
485,950  

                                
971,900  

                                
841,650  

                                  
728,925  

                              
1,457,850  

                              
1,262,475  

Togo                            
9,146,500  

                        
18,293,000  

                        
15,841,450  

                           
13,719,750  

                           
27,439,500  

                           
23,762,175  

Tonga                                    
65,200  

                                
130,400  

                                
112,950  

                                     
97,800  

                                  
195,600  

                                  
169,425  

Trinidad & 
Tobago 

                                
172,200  

                                
344,400  

                                
298,250  

                                  
258,300  

                                  
516,600  

                                  
447,375  

Turkey                                 
146,550  

                                
586,200  

                                
253,800  

                                  
219,825  

                                  
879,300  

                                  
380,700  

Turks & Caicos                                    
48,200  

                                   
96,400  

                                   
83,500  

                                     
72,300  

                                  
144,600  

                                  
125,250  

Uganda                         
52,823,550  

                     
105,647,100  

                        
91,488,200  

                           
79,235,325  

                        
158,470,650  

                        
137,232,300  



 MDRT MEETING QUALIFICATIONS 
For Academy members and mentees  

 9 

 Market 1st Meeting/ 50% 
Commission 

1st Meeting/ 
50% Premium 

1st Meeting/ 
50% Income 

2nd Meeting/ 75% 
Commission 

2nd Meeting/ 
75% Premium 

2nd Meeting/ 
75% Income 

Ukraine                                 
337,400  

                                
674,800  

                                
584,300  

                                  
506,100  

                              
1,012,200  

                                  
876,450  

United Arab 
Emirates 

                                
100,650  

                                
201,300  

                                
174,250  

                                  
150,975  

                                  
301,950  

                                  
261,375  

United 
Kingdom 

                                   
28,100  

                                   
56,200  

                                   
48,650  

                                     
42,150  

                                     
84,300  

                                     
72,975  

United States                                    
43,500  

                                   
87,000  

                                   
75,500  

                                     
65,250  

                                  
130,500  

                                  
113,250  

Uruguay                                 
771,700  

                           
1,543,400  

                           
1,336,550  

                              
1,157,550  

                              
2,315,100  

                              
2,004,825  

Venezuela                                 
315,650  

                                
631,300  

                                
546,650  

                                  
473,475  

                                  
946,950  

                                  
819,975  

Vietnam                      
233,401,150  

                     
466,802,300  

                     
404,241,150  

                        
350,101,725  

                        
700,203,450  

                        
606,361,725  

Zambia                                 
164,700  

                                
329,400  

                                
285,200  

                                  
247,050  

                                  
494,100  

                                  
427,800  

Zimbabwe                         
15,744,750  

                        
31,489,500  

                        
27,268,450  

                           
23,617,125  

                           
47,234,250  

                           
40,902,675 

Academy member and mentee production requirements for 2026 MDRT meetings, converted into local currency based on 

2025 conversion factors 

 

 


